COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
EARLY CHILD

Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Not Seeking Employment
Currently Employed
Attending Graduate School
Postponing Job Search
Starting New Business
Other

Employment Categories

Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)
Other Public/Private Organization

Government

Non-Profit Organization

Other

Employment Industry

Arts & Entertainment

Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting
Education, Non-profit & Government
Healthcare & Science

Hospitality, Sports & Recreation
Information Technology

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security
Manufacturing

Other

21
10

4/40%
5/50%
1/10%
0/0%
0/0%

4/40%
6/60%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
3/0%
1/0%
1/0%

0/0%
0/0%
5/100%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%



Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school
Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related

Somewhat related

Not related

Signing Bonus

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

Salary Range Percent
Less than $20,000 0/0%
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0%
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0%
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 1/20%
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0%

Prefer Not to Respond 3/60%

Salary Range

$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 - $64,999
$65,000 - $69,999

Higher than $70,000

6/100%
0/0%
0/0%

5/100%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
2/40%
3/60%

Percent
0/0%
0/0%
1/20%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

EARLY CHILD
Employer Job Title/Career Field
Calvary Christian School Grade 5 Teacher
Cuba Rushford Elementary Teacher
District School Board of Niagara Elementary Teacher
Niagara Falls City School District Teaching Assistant
Syracuse City School District Math Teacher
Graduate Professional School Field of Study/Degree
Niagara University Literacy Instruction B-6/M.A. (3)
Niagara University School Counselor/M.S.
Niagara University Special Education 1-6/M.A.

Syracuse University Literacy Education/M.A.



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL & CHILD

Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Not Seeking Employment
Currently Employed
Attending Graduate School
Postponing Job Search
Starting New Business
Other

Employment Categories

Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)
Other Public/Private Organization

Government

Non-Profit Organization

Other

Employment Industry

Arts & Entertainment

Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting
Education, Non-profit & Government
Healthcare & Science

Hospitality, Sports & Recreation
Information Technology

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security
Manufacturing

Other

18
10

1/10%
5/50%
4/40%
0/0%
0/0%

3/30%
7/70%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
5/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
5/100%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%



Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school

Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related

Somewhat related

Not related

Signing Bonus

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

Salary Range

Less than $20,000
$20,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $39,999
$40,000 - $44,999
Prefer Not to Respond

Percent
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/20%
3/60%

Salary Range

$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 - $64,999
$65,000 - $69,999

Higher than $70,000

8/89%
1/11%
0/0%

2/100%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
2/67%
1/33%

Percent
1/20%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SPECIAL & CHILD
Employer Job Title/Career Field
East Rochester Union Free School District Teaching Assistant
Grand Island Central School District Building Base Substitute Teacher
North Syracuse Central School District Substitute Teacher
Orleans Niagara BOCES Special Education Teacher
Wilson Central School District General Education Teacher
Graduate Professional School Field of Study/Degree
Buffalo State Education /M.A.
Niagara University Early Childhood and Special Education/M.A.
Niagara University Literacy Instruction/M.S.
Niagara University Literacy Instruction B-6/M.A. (2)
Niagara University Special Education 1-6/M.A. (2)
Roberts Wesleyan University Health Services Administration/M.A.

University at Buffalo Literacy /M.A.



COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION
ED B-6, EARLY CHILD & CHILD E

Number of Graduates 76
Number of Respondents 28

Current Employment Status

Employed only 24/86%
Graduate school only 1/4%
Employed and in graduate school 1/4%
Not employed and not in graduate school 0/0%
Completed Graduate School 2/7%
Not Seeking Employment

Currently Employed 26/93%
Attending Graduate School 1/4%
Postponing Job Search 0/0%
Starting New Business 0/0%
Other 1/4%

Employment Categories

Military 0/0%
Graduate Assistant 0/0%
Self Employed 0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps) 0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization 7/28%
Government 15/60%
Non-Profit Organization 3/12%
Other 0/0%
Employment Industry

Arts & Entertainment 0/0%
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting 0/0%
Education, Non-profit & Government 25/96%
Healthcare & Science 0/0%
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation 1/4%
Information Technology 0/0%
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security 0/0%
Manufacturing 0/0%

Other 0/0%



Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school
Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related

Somewhat related

Not related

Signing Bonus

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

Salary Range Percent
Less than $20,000 0/0%
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0%
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0%
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 0/0%
$40,000 - $44,999 1/4%

Prefer Not to Respond 20/77%

Salary Range

$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 - $64,999
$65,000 - $69,999

Higher than $70,000

1/25%
0/0%
3/75%

19/90%
1/5%
1/5%

0/0%
7/33%
14/67%

Percent
2/8%
1/4%
1/4%
1/4%
0/0%
0/0%



COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION
ED B-6, EARLY CHILD & CHILD E

Employer Job Title/Career Field
Buffalo Academy of Science Charter School English as a new language Teacher
Charter School for Applied Technologies 4th Grade Teacher
Chittenango Central School Substitute Teacher

Clarence Central School District Elementary School Teacher
District School Board of Niagara Elementary French Teacher
District School Board of Niagara Occasional Teacher (2)

Grand Island Central School District Elementary School Counselor
Halton Catholic District School Board Teacher

Hamilton-Wentworth Catholic District School Board Teacher

Havre Athletic Club Professional Soccer Player
Lewiston-Porter Central School District Classroom Teacher

Lockport City School District Teacher

Mindwerx4kids Dayschool Grade 4/5 Teacher, Special Ed
Newfane Central School District Elementary Teacher

Niagara Falls City School District FT sub- 3rd grade 2022-2023
Niagara Falls City School District Kindergarten Teacher
Niagara Falls City School District Pupil Service Assistant
Niagara Falls City School District Teacher (4)

Niagara Wheatfield Central School District Elementary School Teacher
Somerset Academy Supply Teacher

Thames Valley District School Board Occasional Teacher

Toronto Catholic District School Board Substitute Teacher

Graduate Professional School Field of Study/Degree

Niagara University Leadership and Policy/PH.D.



