COLLEGE OF EDUCATION EARLY CHILD

EARLY CHILD	
Number of Graduates	21
Number of Respondents	10
Current Employment Status	
Employed only	4/40%
Graduate school only	5/50%
Employed and in graduate school	1/10%
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%
Completed Graduate School	0/0%
Not Seeking Employment	
Currently Employed	4/40%
Attending Graduate School	6/60%
Postponing Job Search	0/0%
Starting New Business	0/0%
Other	0/0%
Employment Categories	
Military	0/0%
Graduate Assistant	0/0%
Self Employed	0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization	0/0%
Government	3/0%
Non-Profit Organization	1/0%
Other	1/0%
Employment Industry	
Arts & Entertainment	0/0%
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting	0/0%
Education, Non-profit & Government	5/100%
Healthcare & Science	0/0%
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation	0/0%
Information Technology	0/0%
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security	0/0%
Manufacturing	0/0%
Other	0/0%
	0/0/0

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	6/100%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	5/100%
Somewhat related	0/0%
Not related	0/0%

Signing Bonus

Yes	0/0%
No	2/40%
Prefer Not to Answer	3/60%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	0/0%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	1/20%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	1/20%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	3/60%		

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION EARLY CHILD

Employer

Calvary Christian School Cuba Rushford Elementary District School Board of Niagara Niagara Falls City School District Syracuse City School District

Graduate Professional School

Niagara University Niagara University Niagara University Syracuse University

Job Title/Career Field

Grade 5 Teacher
Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Teaching Assistant
Math Teacher

Field of Study/Degree

Literacy Instruction B-6/M.A. (3) School Counselor/M.S. Special Education 1-6/M.A. Literacy Education/M.A.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPECIAL & CHILD

SPECIAL & CHILD		
Number of Graduates	18	
Number of Respondents	10	
Current Employment Status		
Employed only	1/10%	
Graduate school only	5/50%	
Employed and in graduate school	4/40%	
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%	
Completed Graduate School	0/0%	
Not Seeking Employment		
Currently Employed	3/30%	
Attending Graduate School	7/70%	
Postponing Job Search	0/0%	
Starting New Business	0/0%	
Other	0/0%	
Employment Categories		
Military	0/0%	
Graduate Assistant	0/0%	
Self Employed	0/0%	
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%	
Other Public/Private Organization	0/0%	
Government	5/0%	
Non-Profit Organization	0/0%	
Other	0/0%	
Other	0/0/0	
Employment Industry		
Arts & Entertainment	0/0%	
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting	0/0%	
Education, Non-profit & Government	5/100%	
Healthcare & Science	0/0%	
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation	0/0%	
Information Technology	0/0%	
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security	0/0%	
Manufacturing	0/0%	
Other	0/0%	

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	8/89%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	1/11%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	2/100%
Somewhat related	0/0%
Not related	0/0%

Signing Bonus

Yes	0/0%
No	2/67%
Prefer Not to Answer	1/33%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	1/20%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	1/20%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	3/60%		

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPECIAL & CHILD

Employer

East Rochester Union Free School District

Grand Island Central School District

North Syracuse Central School District

Orleans Niagara BOCES

Wilson Central School District

Graduate Professional School

Buffalo State

Niagara University

Niagara University

Niagara University

Niagara University

Roberts Wesleyan University

University at Buffalo

Job Title/Career Field

Teaching Assistant

Building Base Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Special Education Teacher

General Education Teacher

Field of Study/Degree

Education /M.A.

Early Childhood and Special Education/M.A.

Literacy Instruction/M.S.

Literacy Instruction B-6/M.A. (2)

Special Education 1-6/M.A. (2)

Health Services Administration/M.A.

Literacy /M.A.

COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION ED B-6, EARLY CHILD & CHILD E

ED B-0, EARLY CHIED & CHIED E	
Number of Graduates	76
Number of Respondents	28
Current Employment Status	
Employed only	24/86%
Graduate school only	1/4%
Employed and in graduate school	1/4%
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%
Completed Graduate School	2/7%
Not Seeking Employment	
Currently Employed	26/93%
Attending Graduate School	1/4%
Postponing Job Search	0/0%
Starting New Business	0/0%
Other	1/4%
Employment Categories	
Military	0/0%
Graduate Assistant	0/0%
Self Employed	0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization	7/28%
Government	15/60%
Non-Profit Organization	3/12%
Other	0/0%
Employment Industry	
Arts & Entertainment	0/0%
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting	0/0%
Education, Non-profit & Government	25/96%
Healthcare & Science	0/0%
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation	1/4%
Information Technology	0/0%
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security	0/0%
Manufacturing	0/0%
Other	0/0%

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	1/25%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Completed graduate or professional school	3/75%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	19/90%	
Somewhat related	1/5%	
Not related	1/5%	

Signing Bonus

Yes	0/0%
No	7/33%
Prefer Not to Answer	14/67%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	2/8%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	1/4%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	1/4%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	1/4%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	1/4%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	20/77%		

COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION ED B-6, EARLY CHILD & CHILD E

Employer Job Title/Career Field

Buffalo Academy of Science Charter School English as a new language Teacher

Charter School for Applied Technologies 4th Grade Teacher Chittenango Central School Substitute Teacher

Clarence Central School District Elementary School Teacher
District School Board of Niagara Elementary French Teacher
District School Board of Niagara Occasional Teacher (2)

Grand Island Central School District Elementary School Counselor

Halton Catholic District School Board Teacher Hamilton-Wentworth Catholic District School Board Teacher

Havre Athletic Club Professional Soccer Player

Lewiston-Porter Central School District Classroom Teacher

Lockport City School District Teacher

Mindwerx4kids Dayschool Grade 4/5 Teacher, Special Ed

Newfane Central School District Elementary Teacher

Niagara Falls City School District FT sub- 3rd grade 2022-2023

Niagara Falls City School District Kindergarten Teacher Niagara Falls City School District Pupil Service Assistant

Niagara Falls City School District Teacher (4)

Niagara Wheatfield Central School District Elementary School Teacher

Somerset Academy

Thames Valley District School Board

Toronto Catholic District School Board

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Graduate Professional School

Niagara University Leadership and Policy/PH.D.

Field of Study/Degree